
Name Hcp Flight Gross Net 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Hcp $
Par 3 

$
Skins 

$
Par 3 
Holes

Skins 
Holes

Marc Phillips 28 C 87 59 6 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 6 8 3 6 4 6 2 6 5 $60 $24 2,16

Mario Chavez 24 C 89 65 5 5 6 4 4 7 3 4 5 5 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 6 $45 $12 4

John Ubias 25 C 90 65 6 6 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 6 4 6 5 5 5 6 5 $35

Randy Richard 24 C 93 69 5 6 6 5 3 6 3 3 5 6 7 4 7 3 6 7 6 5 $25 $35 $12 7,14 8

Doug Corry 27 C 97 70 6 5 8 5 3 6 3 4 6 5 4 6 7 5 6 7 6 5 $12 11

Freddy Duron 27 C 98 71 7 5 6 5 3 6 5 5 5 5 8 4 7 4 6 6 5 6

Agustin Jimenez 23 C 95 72 6 6 6 6 3 5 6 5 5 4 6 3 7 3 7 6 6 5

Joe Mata 30 C 104 74 7 6 6 5 5 6 5 7 7 6 6 4 6 4 6 5 7 6

Ray Padron 21 C 96 75 7 7 7 5 4 6 5 4 5 4 6 3 6 5 5 5 7 5

John Wood 25 C 102 77 6 6 6 5 4 7 4 5 4 7 8 4 8 3 6 7 6 6 $12 9

Bucky Bishop 21 C 98 77 5 5 6 6 4 7 3 5 6 5 7 4 8 5 4 7 6 5 $12 15

John Simmons 22 C 99 77 5 6 8 5 3 8 3 7 6 5 7 3 8 4 6 5 5 5 $35 5,12

Rick Melendez 27 C 106 79 5 6 6 7 5 7 6 6 7 5 6 4 7 5 6 6 7 5

Marcelino Castillo 21 C 111 90 7 6 8 6 4 7 6 6 7 6 8 3 6 4 7 7 6 7

No. A players 15 14 14 1 $1,088 $95 $165 $70 $84

Silver Eagles Golf Club Clear Creek  1-22-2026: C players

Totals

No B Players No. C Players No. Guests Total $ Coll. Club $


